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

HOMES
CAROLINA SHORES-lmmaculate 3-BR, 2-bath brick home, split BR plan, eat-inkitchen. Carolina room, double garage, must see $137,500.SEA TRAIL PLANTATION.4TH FAIRWAY custom home, 3 BR, 2 baths, formal living room, den with masonry fireplace, screened porch off master suite, adjoin¬ing extensive decking on fairway side, double garage, large 1/2 ACRE lot, GOLFMEMBERSHIP $U.9,900 REDUCED $155,000.OYSTER BAY-LAKE MEDCALF home offers privacy in an exclusive ONEACRE setting (3 lots) with beautiful views. Custom-built home features 3bedrooms, 3 baths, double garage, screened porch, decking, low maintenanceexterior, shade trees, grape arbor, many extras. $155,000.
SHORELINE WOODS-Azalea Ct.-Extraordinary custom-built home, 2400 sq. ft.(1800 lltd), 2 bedrooms (split). 2 baths, large screened porch, fireplace, Carolina
room, wet bar, double garage, extras. MUST SEE $129,900.HIDDEN VALLEY.2-BR. 2-bath home, 1360 sq. ft. (htd), vaulted ceilings,dining area, Florida room, study , garage, 12x15 private deck, like new, cxcep-tionally landscaped, short walk to community pool $85,900.SHALLOTTE.VILLAGE POINT ESTATES.Almost new 2 BR. 2 bath home

in full time residential community adjoining Brierwood Golf Course. Home featureslarge rooms, open living, double garage (insulated & finished) w/work bench,extensive decking, county water t6M|UH0 REDUCED $65,000.OYSTER BAY-Light and contemporary home on Lake Medcalf, 3 bedroom, 2baths, garage, skylights, extensive decking, Jenn-Air, new kitchen cabinets, newinterior/exterior paint, great shape. VIEWS!!! $92,500.BONAPARTE'S RETREAT II.24<K) sq ft. 2 story A frame, 5 BR, 2VS baths,fireplace, garage, study, laundry room, 2 C7H/A units (up and down). New carpet, tile,blinds, paint Great family home at $99,900SHALLOTTE POINT-Shady Rest-3-BR, 2-bath, 2-story home on corner lot.Ouiet neighborhood onlv minutes from River and town. Nice home $47,500.CAROLINA SHORES RESORT CONDO -Ground floor, 2 BR, 2 baths, wet bar,private screened porch, laundry/ storage, washer/drvcr $49,900.THE COLONY PLANTATION at OYSTER BAY.Unit 141.Desirable 3rdfloor condo, 2 BR, 2 baths, furnished, vaulted ceiling, "lock-out" BR, screen porchoverlooking water and golf. Golf package rental $94,900.

MANUFACTURED HOMES & LOTS
SEA TRAILS Dogwood Dr.-14x64 Oakwood, 2 BR, 2 baths, partial furnishings,refrigerator, range/oven, large screened front porch, landscaped lot. Home is inexcellent condition. MAKE OFFER $36,500.SEA TRAILS Dogwood Dr.-12x70 Waccamaw, 2 BR, 2 baths, wrap-aroundcovered porch, fully furnished, washer/dryer. Updates include new shingle roof,central hcat/AC, new carpet, insulated windows, paint Detached screen room andstorage room $39,900.SHADY FOREST. 1984 Titan doublewide by Champion, 3 BR, 2 baths, livingrootn w/separate dining, front and rear decking, appliances, washer/dryer, furnsihed,TWO LOTS (t half acre) $42,500.SEA I RAILS Lot 20. Blk 8, 100x150 w/tank $17,900.SUNSE T LAKES Lots 1-4 Sec. II, Calabash River/marshtront each $35,000.BONAPARTE'S RETREAT I Lot 13, Block C, Marshfront, corner lot ...$16,000.THE VILLAGE AT CALABASH-Across from pool/clubhouse $16,900.HERITAGE HAVEN.Lot 92, Section B $11,900.( LARIDAY WOODS Lots 2 and 4, with septic lank installed each $13,900.Lots 6 and 8, with septic tank permit each $ 1 3,500.OCEAN FOREST.Lot 130 $15,900.PINE BliR ACRES. Lot 98 and 99 each $9,999.

COMMERCIAL/DEVELOPMENT
SEAS1DE/HWY. 904-Large commercial lot, 100x300, located next to Food Lion& Revco pla/:,. Commercial growth includes U.S. Post Olficc, Skats fast food, deli,travel agen-.y, UCB Bank, etc $150,000.CORNER CUPBOARD/DELI.South Carolina llwy. 179 between WindjammerVillage and ( arolina Greens Nursery Appmximatley .889 acres with 175 ft of roadfrontage, 2200 sq. ft. building, glass front REDUCED $225,(XX)CALABASH -RIVERVIEW DRIVE. Approximately I acre made up of 3V4 lotsTotal road Irontage ol 180 ft., county water, OWNER FINANCING $59,900.

Bafil WALTERS REALTY
PO Box 4081 HBhszalCalabash, NC 28459
PO Box 4082
Calabash, NC
(919)579-97X7 / (919)579-9728
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HOMES FOR SALE IN CAROLINA SHORES
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18 CAROLINA SHORES DRIVE 1900 sq. ft. custom built, 2 BR, 2 baths. 2-
car garage, formal dining area, large eat-in kitchen area. Carolina room withbrick patio that overlooks the 6th fwy ...$184,900, Just reduced from $199,900..
12 BAYBERRY CIRCLE-2 BR, 2-bath brick, 1444 htd. sq. ft. ±. Carolina
room, fireplace, ceramic kitchen and baths, garage. Located on quiet circle.Shown by appointment only $119,500.

1 YEIXOW JACKET COURT- 1619 sq. ft., beautiful brick home in desirablelocation. Eat-in kitchen with working fireplace. Sunken Carolina room. 3 BR,2S baths. Priced to sell!! $109,500.
16 CAI-ABASH COURT-"NEW LISTING" 3-BR, 2-bath, 1973 htd. sq. ft.frame home on quiet court. Formal dining room, great room, fireplace, customkitchen, professionally landscaped. 2-car garage $149,900.

6 BUOY COURT Outstanding 4-BR, 2K -bath home on the 10th green. 2500htd. sq. ft. Carolina rm, eat-in kit, formal dining room, see-through stone FP w/
gas logs. Built-in pool w/eoncrete deck. Custom throughout. 3-car gar $219,900.
64 CAI.ARASH DR1VE-3-BR. 2-bath frame home on quiet street Appro* 1479htd sq ft. Eat- in kitchen, formal dining room, fireplace, screened porch S89.900.

3 FAIRWAY COURT -2-BR, 2-bath frame home. Lovely setting. Large familyroom, fireplace with gas logs, Carolina room, deck, carport, landscaped, privatewell with irrigation. Decorator touches $132,900.
15 PINEWOOD DRIVE-ACREAGE ESTATES -NEW LISTING", 3 BR.2H-bath frame, 2324 htd. sq ft.. Outstanding home on over 1-acre lot. Formaldining, den, study, deck, 2-car garage $149,900.

#49 FAIRWAY VILLAS-GATE I "ON 2ND FAIRWAY"-3-BR, 2H-hnth two-story unit. MBR suite on first floor. Equipped kit, Indry rm w/storage ..$76,000.
NEW CONSTRUCTION

31 CAROLINA SHORES PARKWAY-3 BR, 2 baths, 1480 htd. sq ft., eat-inkitchen, formal dining room, screened porch, 2-car garage $ 1 12,900.
33 CAROLINA SHORES PARKWAY 3 BR. 2 baths, 1550 htd. sq. ft., split-bedroom plan. Eat-in kitchen, formal dining room, patio, 2-car gar $112,900.

HOMES IN SURROUNDING AREASCAROLINA COVE Situated nicely on large corner lot. 3-BR, 2-bath framehome with brick accenting. Fireplace, front porch, back patio, storage building,fenced yard, 2-car attached garage $129,900.
OCEAN ISLE BEACH 41 First & Monroe. SECOND ROW BEACH HOUSE-2-story on stills. 4 BR, 2 baths. Great room, plenty of storage, outside shower,deck, porch and balcony. GREAT VIEW OF THE OCEAN $159,900.
WINDJAMMER VI IJAGE 2212 Swamp Fox Circle- 12(H) htd. sq ft.i, 3-BR,2-bath, split-level, frame home, great room, fireplace. Located in very niceprivate community $85,000.
CONDOMINIUMS-CAROLINA SHORES RESORT (CALABASH)Unit 4303, unfurnished, 2 BR, 2 baths, wet bar, all appliances $43,500.Unit 4305, furnished, 2 BR, 2 baths, wet bar, all appliances $48,000.

^ "Puu/utMt Vurfrntiu, Inc.
"^.179.CALABASH, NC 28459(919)579-4097 . 1-800-833-6330

Slt/i&oe, /inxMie/tA, Pl&pe/iU&i

FOREST LAKE
ESTATES

GREAT HOMESITE SELECTION . PRICES
STARTING IN THE $TEENS.

QUALITY CUSTOM BUILT HOMES AT AFFORDABLE PRICES
SOON TO BE RELEASED HOMES IN THE 80'S
GOLF COURSE MEMBERSHIP AVAILABLE

VISIT . CALL . WHITE FOR INFORMATION TODAY

OFFICE AT RRIERWOOD ESTATES GOLF CLUB

P.O. Box 2575
Shallotte. N.C. 28459

1-800-528-5740
919-754-6614

? TERRIFIC CANAL HOUSES *
UTMOST QUALITY CRAFTSMANSHIP On the "T, 100 feet
from the beach access. Almost new, 4 BR, 3.5 baths, garage,
many extras. A very special home! 83 E. 2nd St. $229,000.
EXCEPTIONALLY NICE HOME-7 RICHMOND STREET-3
bedrooms, 2 baths, plus a loft room, large kitchen, covered
porches, never rented, located very close to the ocean, offered
completely furnished. Was $1 65,000 Now $1 59,000.
DISCOVER THE EXTRAORDINARY Natural canal house just a
few feet from the Intracoastal Waterway with an incomparable
view from its expansive decking, extra large, 4 BR, 4 baths, loft,
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